
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 51 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30028703 5PSSDB 17.25 3.45 59.51

30028721 P5 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 17.24 3.10 53.44

30028732 P5 - (66153) WILSONS GULLY - UPTOWN 5PSSDB 17.15 6.70 114.90

72043908 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 18.19 4.30 78.22

72043919 P15 - (99907) SIENNA LAKES DR 5PSSDB 18.20 3.45 62.79

72043928 P15 - (100440) 6160 South Loop Apartaments 5PSSDB 18.15 5.45 98.92

72043943 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 18.19 5.45 99.14

72043962 P15 - (57927) PRESERVE AT HWY 6 7PSSDB 18.09 3.15 56.98

72043968 P15 - (108973) Pike Rd Improvements 7PSSDB 18.08 4.90 88.59

72043985 P15 - (97925) Beta Academy - Hartsook 5PSSDB 18.07 5.65 102.10

72043996 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 18.06 3.25 58.69

72044002 P15 - (101196) FBCLID No 19 Lost Creek Pump Station 7PSSDB 18.23 4.15 75.65

72044011 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 10PSSDA 18.25 3.45 62.96

72044032 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 18.18 5.45 99.08

72044048 P15 - (110217) Rice University Mcnair Expansion 10PSSDA 18.22 5.20 94.74

72044063 P15 - 106407 5PSSDB 18.25 3.45 62.96

72044074 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 18.21 3.25 59.18

72044087 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 18.14 3.25 58.96

72044101 P15 - 106407 5PSSDB 18.14 3.45 62.58

72044112 P15 - 106407 5PSSDB 18.14 3.45 62.58

72044125 P15 - 106407 5PSSDB 18.09 3.45 62.41

72044132 P15 - 106407 5PSSDB 18.09 3.45 62.41

72044138 P15 - 106407 5PSSDB 18.10 3.45 62.45

72044154 P15 - (97925) Beta Academy - Hartsook 5PSSDB 18.08 5.65 102.15

72044169 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 18.04 3.25 58.63

72044181 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 7PSSDB 18.13 3.25 58.92

72044193 P15 - (110217) Rice University Mcnair Expansion 10PSSDA 18.06 5.20 93.91

72044212 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 7PSSDB 18.09 3.25 58.79

72044217 P15 - (99907) SIENNA LAKES DR 5PSSDB 18.10 3.45 62.45

72044226 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 18.07 3.25 58.73

72044241 P15 - (111529) drainage and sediment removal x333 10PSSDA 18.17 4.15 75.41

72044252 P15 - (97177) Caldwell Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 17.95 3.45 61.93

72044260 P15 - (97177) Caldwell Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 18.07 3.45 62.34

72044267 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 18.06 3.25 58.69

72044281 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 18.08 3.25 58.76

72044294 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 18.12 5.45 98.75
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72044314 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 18.06 3.25 58.69

72044327 P15 - (88073) COH - Force Main Flow Diversion - SAGEMONT - 36" F 5PSSDB 18.11 5.45 98.70

72044346 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 18.08 5.45 98.54

72044387 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 18.10 3.25 58.82

72044396 P15 - 103893 7PSSDB 18.07 4.70 84.93

72044405 P15 - (101981) Rice Wilson House Relocation 5PSSDB 18.12 5.20 94.22

72044428 P15 - (97177) Caldwell Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 18.11 3.45 62.48

72044438 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 18.12 5.45 98.75

72044456 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 18.10 3.25 58.82

72044468 P15 - (94154) BCMUD 21 Expantion 7PSSDB 18.12 3.25 58.89

72044481 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 18.04 4.70 84.79

72044502 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 18.15 4.70 85.30

72044512 P15 - (99907) SIENNA LAKES DR 5PSSDB 18.09 3.45 62.41

72044519 P15 - (99907) SIENNA LAKES DR 5PSSDB 18.12 3.45 62.51

72044522 5PSSDB 18.06 3.45 62.31

3738.86

5% -186.94

SUBTOTAL 3551.92

-$378.66

TOTAL $3173.26

P15 - (99907) SIENNA LAKES DR

Fuel


	08-23-2024 to 08-29-2024



